
Year Advisor
Student 

Last 
Name

E-mail Address

Eminegül 
Karababa T-Z eminegul@metu.edu.tr

İlkay Şendeniz 
Yüncü

Zeynep Onay I-Z

Nazlı Wasti 
Pamuksuz

nazli@metu.edu.trKB-Z

A-KA

O-Ş kgulsah@metu.edu.tr

Department of Business Administration

SPRING 2026
Advisor List

Registrations: February 11 - 12 - 13, 2026

Add/Drops: February 23- 27, 2026

onay@metu.edu.tr

Yelda Erden 
Topal A-N yeldae@metu.edu.tr

Undergraduate 
Semester No 

6 and 7

Undergraduate
Semester No 

4 and 5

Özlem Özdemir A-H yozlem@metu.edu.tr

sendeniz@metu.edu.tr

Undergraduate
Semester No 
1, 2, and 3

Gülşah Karakaya



Nuray Güner  ALL nurayg@metu.edu.tr

kgulsah@metu.edu.tr

eminegul@metu.edu.tr
Eminegül 
Karababa KJ-Z

Undergraduate 
Semester No 
9 and above

Gülşah Karakaya A-Kİ
Undergraduate
Semester No 

8

Minor Seza Danışoğlu ALL seza@metu.edu.tr

MBA Seza Danışoğlu ALL seza@metu.edu.tr

Ph.D. in Finance Seza Danışoğlu ALL seza@metu.edu.tr

ERASMUS 
EXCHANGE Çağrı Topal ALL ctopal@metu.edu.tr

Ph.D. in 
Quantitative 

Methods
Gülşah Karakaya ALL kgulsah@metu.edu.tr

SUNY Hande Ayaydın 
Hacıömeroğlu ALL hande@metu.edu.tr


